TaskMagic3

Sam el gato

Match the items on the left with the items on the right.

1. inthe afternoon / evening

N

| check my email

3. 1 go back home

4. nearly always

5. then
6. never
7. finally

8. 1go to the park for a walk with my dog

9. atnight/ in the evening

10. | have dinner at home

11. at weekends

12. | go for drinks with my friends

13. after / afterwards

14. often

15. normally

normalmente

luego

los fines de semana

por la noche

finalmente

casi siempre

voy al parque a pasear con mi perro

a menudo

consulto mi correo electrénico

por la tarde

ceno en casa

después

nunca

voy de copas con mis amigos

vuelvo a casa
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Sam el gato

Match the items on the left with the items on the right.

16. | leave home

17. at five in the afternoon / evening

18. | wake up

19. always

20. 1 go to bed

21. | eat a sandwich

22. | finish work

23. in the morning

24. later

25. 1 getup

26. | go to the gym

27. at about half past five

28. three times a week

29. at 10 o'clock at night

tres veces a la semana

sobre las cinco y media

siempre

salgo de casa

a las diez de la noche

por la manana

voy al gimnasio

como un bocadillo

a las cinco de la tarde

termino de trabajar

mas tarde

me acuesto

me levanto

me despierto
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Sam el gato

Match the items on the left with the items on the right.

30

43

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

. at half past seven in the morning

there aren't any good discos

| arrive at my work

| have breakfast

| watch TV

sometimes

| go to work

| have a shower

| start

every day

| brush my teeth

| get dressed

| do the shopping

. 1 go to discos

empiezo

voy a discotecas

veo la television

a las siete y media de la manana

aveces

me ducho

me visto

voy a trabajar

no hay buenas discotecas

desayuno

todos los dias

llego a mi trabajo

hago la compra

me cepillo los dientes
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